
ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE LOAN OFFICER EMAIL

American Portfolio Mortgage Corporation DBA Town Square Mortgage Lending 375 Cedar Sage Dr., Suite 225 Garland TX 75040 214-875-1325 Adriana Gonzalez NMLS # 867198 adrianag@tsmlending.com
American Portfolio Mortgage Corporation DBA Town Square Mortgage Lending 17300 Dallas Pkwy #1030 Dallas TX 75248 214-722-2668 Chris Cook NMLS # 169598 ccook@tsmlending.com
American Portfolio Mortgage Corporation DBA Town Square Mortgage Lending 375 Cedar Sage Dr., Suite 225 Garland TX 75040 214-886-2898 Kirsten Fleenor NMLS # 223257 kfleenor@tsmlending.com
C2 Financial Corporation 12230 El Camino Real, Suite 100 San Diego CA 92130 817-229-1842 Patricia Derden pderden@c2financial.com

Brighton Bank 6489 Quail Hollow Rd., Suite 106 Memphis TN 38120 972-904-2717 Marti Jeffries # NMLS 930343 mjeffries@bankbrighton.com
Brighton Bank 6489 Quail Hollow Rd., Suite 106 Memphis TN 38120 817-228-3021 Jesse Mitchell # 1671122 jmitchel@bankbrighton.com
Cardinal Financial 8500 Precinct Line Rd. Colleyville TX 76034 817-223-1193 Ruben De La Torre NMLS # 1048737ruben.delatorre@cardinalfinancial.com
Chase Bank 1000 Everman Pkwy. Fort Worth TX 76140 817-733-4680 Jane Mathis NMLS # 1004858 jane.mathis@chase.com
Chase Bank 990 Walnut Creek Dr. N., Floor 1 Mansfield TX 76063 817-964-6681 Elena Torres NMLS # 568494 elena.torres@chase.com
Chase Bank 4600 S. Hulen Dr., Floor 1 Fort Worth TX 76132 817-263-3012 Logan Luther  NMLS NMLS # 568494logan.luther@chase.com
Chase Bank 100 W. University Tempe AZ 85281 332-799-3623 O'Brian Enright NMLS # 1967525 obrian.enright@gmail.com
Efinity Financial Inc. DBA Efinity Mortgage 121 NW Newton Dr., Suite B Burleson TX 76028 817-896-4087 Sylvia Aguirre NMLS # 512536 sylvia.aguirre@efinitymortgage.com
Fairway Independent Mortgage 10340 Alta Vista Rd., Suite 200 Fort Worth TX 76244 817-823-1284 David Chavez NMLS # 485224 david.chavez@fairwaymc.com
Guaranteed Rate, Inc. 2221 E. Lamar, Suite 120 Arlington TX 76006 281-330-8611 Nathan Texada NMLS # 266224 nathan.texada@rate.com
Guaranteed Rate, Inc. 2221 E. Lamar, Suite 120 Arlington TX 76006 817-937-3630 Roderick See NMLS # 246924 rod@rodsee.com
Guild Mortgage 8074 Precinct Line Road Colleyville TX 76034 972-765-3663 Michael Green # NMLS 2296452 michael_green_06@yahoo.com
Guild Mortgage 8074 Precinct Line Road Colleyville TX 76034 817-291-1350 Todd Norris NMLS # 134294 tnunis@guildmortgage.net
Land Home Financial Services 611 Bielenberg Dr., Suite 3 Woodbury MN 55125 281-973-5540 Craig Greenberg NMLS # 402039 craig.greenberg@lhfs.com
Land Home Financial Services 611 Bielenberg Dr., Suite 3 Woodbury MN 55125 612-263-9424 Mark Franco NMLS # 401966 mark.franco@lhfs.com
Land Home Financial Services 1355 Willow Way #250 Concord       CA 94520 925-246-2370 Bryson Waite NMLS #1881984 bryson.waite@lhfs.com
Loan Simple, LLC 5851 Legacy Circle, Suite 600 Plano TX 75024 817-688-5990 Tracey Robinson NMLS # 276853 trobinson@loansimple.com
Prosperity Mtg 5500 E Loop 820 S, #101 A Fort Worth TX 76119 817-825-1364 Lisa Melton NMLS # 315147 lisa_melton@pfmgrp.com
Right Start Mortgage, Inc. dba GFS Home Loans 610 Uptown Blvd., Suite 2000 Cedar Hill TX 75104 214-453-4200 Chalamaine Armstrong carmstrong@gfshomeloans.com
Security National Mortgage Co. 462 Mid Cities Blvd. Hurst TX 76054 817-269-9081 Daniel Sanders NMLS # 294200 daniel.sanders@snmc.com
Service First Mortgage 4105 South Bowen Rd., Suite D Arlington TX 76016 817-721-6389 Ruth Ann Dunham NMLS # 219157 rdunham@sfmc.com
SWBC Mortgage Corp. 1281 W. Green Oaks Blvd., Suite 119 Arlington TX 76013 817-635-3519 Mary Dietz NMLS # 219164 mdietz@swbc.com
Texas Bank Mortgage 4521 S Hulen St., Suite 200 Fort Worth TX 76109 817-386-8260 Maria Salas NMLS # 450175 teammaria@texasbank.com
Texas Bank Mortgage 4521 S Hulen St., Suite 200 Fort Worth TX 76109 817-386-8279 Renessa Knowles NMLS # 333805 rknowles@txbmc.com
Trinity Lending Company, LLC 9333 N. Normandale St. Fort Worth TX 76116 817-926-9219 Julie Gottlieb NMLS # 2488944 julie.gottlieb@trinityhabitat.org


